
COMM SW COR OF E1/2 OF SE1/4, SW
E 187 FT, N 157 FT, E 557.20 FT 
CONT E 277.50 FT, N 157.04 FT, W

HARRELL FREDERICK LAVAR SR
250 SW FOSTER GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

17-4S-17-08404-013

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

17417.00 1.00/

05/08/2017 BC 1.00 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
2
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9,000
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6,547

116,459
HX HB 32,666

83,793
123,006

0

125,858

1441/1974 6/01/2021 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRELL SAMUEL

HARRELL SAMUEL

1099/2108 8/04/2006 WD U V 08 3,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUTH E MCGRIFF

SAMUEL HARRELL
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33550 M H 720 11/17/2015

25848 M H 387 05/24/2007

2023HX Base Yr

250 SW FOSTER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 888 113.9000 107.07 95,078 2007 2007 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 864

BAS 864 100 864 50,879

UOP 96 25 24 1,414

960 888 52,293

BAS= W36 S24 E14 UOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$ E22 N24$.

BAS

36

24

14

22

24

UOP8

12

8

12

1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 6,500

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 6,500
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E 187 FT, N 157 FT, E 557.20 FT 
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2023HX Base Yr

250 SW FOSTER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,782 113.9000 68.34 121,782 1999 1999 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1782

BAS 1,782 100 1,782 48,713

1,782 1,782 48,713

BAS= W66 S27 E66 N27$.

BAS

66
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27

0


